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Sr No Name Email ID Confirmation No Result

1 | Sangita Kumari sharmasangeeta044@gmail.com 8890000002880495 | Pass

2 | Mauli Sarvagod maulisarvagod1609@gmail.com 8890000002880496 | Pass

3 | Mohammed Naseem Khan khanlucky902 @gmail.com 8890000002880497 | Pass

4 | Alaukik Goyal alaukikgoyal@gmail.com 8890000002880498 | Pass

5 | Himanshu Topia himanshutopia@gmail.com 8890000002880499 | Pass

6 | Nareshkumar Rathod rthdnaresh5@gmail.com 8890000002880500 | Pass

7 | Chintan Kumbhani cbkumbhani73@gmail.com 8890000002880502 | Pass

8 | Mahendra Bavaskar mahendra9933 @gmail.com 8890000002880504 | Pass

9 | Asma Chouhan asma.chouhanl6@gmail.com 8890000002880510 | Pass
10 | Neetu Singh ne2singh27@gmail.com 8890000002880511 | Pass
11 | Charlotte Saldanha charlotte2491@gmail.com 8890000002880513 | Pass
12 | Bhagyalaxmi Chapne bhagyalaxmi.1993chapne@gmail.com | 8890000002880515 | Pass
13 | Michelle Fernandes fernandesmichelle21@yahoo.com 8890000002880517 | Pass
14 | Madhura Bapte umeshbapte@gmail.com 8890000002880518 | Pass
15 | Niharika Chaudhari drniharikaO6@gmail.com 8890000002880519 | Pass
16 | Ruchika Mishra ruchil4355@gmail.com 8890000002880520 | Pass
17 | Aalia Thingna aaliathingna@gmail.com 8890000002880522 | Pass
18 | Arundhati Bhattacherjee arundhatibhattacherjee@gmail.com 8890000002880524 | Pass
19 | Hemonath Meitei hemomeitei@gmail.com 8890000002880525 | Pass
20 | Abhimanyu Singh dr.abhimanyusinghO7 @gmail.com 8890000002880527 | Pass
21 | Bhabani Mishra docbhabani@gmail.com 8890000002880529 | Pass
22 | Sukrana Choudhury dr.sukrana@gmail.com 8890000002880539 | Pass
23 | Arnab Gupta arnabguptal2@gmail.com 8890000002880576 | Pass
24 | Vishwadip Chakrabarti drvishwadipchakrabarti@yahoo.in 8890000002880583 | Pass
25 | Babu Hussain babureshmin@gmail.com 8890000002880585 | Pass
26 | Mukhlesur Rahman rahman.mukhles@gmail.com 8890000002880588 | Pass
27 | Nasim Khan nasimkhan53@yahoo.co.in 8890000002880591 | Pass
28 | Shubhangi Chavan shubhangic914@gmail.com 8890000002880629 | Pass
29 | Niranjan Chilkamari niranjan_ch70@yahoo.com 8890000002880632 | Pass
30 | Malleswari Kalisetty malleswarimbbs@gmail.com 8890000002880634 | Pass
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31 | Chowdary dryaminichowdary@gmail.com 8890000002880636 | Pass
32 | Kesireddy Kalyan kesireddykalyan96@gmail.com 8890000002880637 | Pass
33 | Rini Verma RINI.RINIVERMA@GMAIL.COM 8890000002880648 | Pass
34 | Kiranpreet Gill kiranpreetkaurg1993@gmail.com 8890000002880650 | Pass
35 | Navin Kumar Niraj DRNAVINNIRAJ@GMAIL.COM 8890000002880657 | Pass
36 | Vinay Kh vinay.kh87@gmail.com 8890000002880661 | Pass
37 | Akhil Gora choudharyakhil.ag@gmail.com 8890000002880664 | Pass
38 | Harisha P harishacluny@gmail.com 8890000002880665 | Pass
39 | Sathish P drsathish555@gmail.com 8890000002880666 | Pass
40 | Abrar Ibrahim abibl7gm@gmail.com 8890000002880669 | Pass
41 | Keerthi V.C keerthive2@gmail.com 8890000002880671 | Pass
42 | Shreeharsh Patel Shreeharshpatel310@yahoo.com 8890000002880724 | Pass
43 | Kuldipsinh Jadeja KULDIPJADEJA13@GMAIL.COM 8890000002880725 | Pass
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44 | Pavan Patel dr.pvn888@gmail.com 8890000002880728 | Pass
45 | Karan Anghan anghankaran@yahoo.in 8890000002880729 | Pass
46 | Doliben Shingala dollyshingalal6é@gmail.com 8890000002880733 | Pass
47 | Parth Kalaria drparthkalaria@gmail.com 8890000002880735 | Pass
48 | Alpesh Rupareliya aandrey2006@yahoo.co.in 8890000002880738 | Pass
49 | Manish Rangani rangani_manish101@yahoo.com 8890000002880739 | Pass
50 | Nisarg Mehta nisargmehta90@gmail.com 8890000002880742 | Pass
51 | Rajshi Bodar rajbodar939@gmail.com 8890000002880744 | Pass
52 | Twinkle Patel dr.twinklepatel@yahoo.com 8890000002880745 | Pass
53 | Sapna Raiyani tiapatel1992 @gmail.com 8890000002880748 | Pass
NN

Dr. Arindam Kar

Secretary Examination-ICCCM




